

## **International Journal of Engineering Inventions**

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Experimental Investigation on The Influence of Temperature on The Adsorption of Henna Extract on Kaolinite in Reducing Surfactant Adsorption" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Mohd Syazwan Mohd Musa, Wan Rosli Wan Sulaiman, Zaiton Abdul

Majid, Zulkifli Abdul Majid, Ahmad Kamal Idris, Kourosh Rajaei

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 8

Issue No. : 1 (January 2019)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI) www.ijeijournal.com Mail id: ijei@editormails.com